	NOMINATION FORM FOR FIGURE EVENTS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LADIES
	MEN

	TOTS
	TOTS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MINIS
	MINIS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ESPOIR
	ESPOIR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CADET
	CADET

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	YOUTH
	YOUTH

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	JUNIOR
	JUNIOR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SENIOR
	SENIOR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS
	MASTERS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ADVANCED MASTERS
	ADVANCED MASTERS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



[image: ]  2025 WORLD SKATE PACIFIC CUP ARTISTIC CHAMPIONSHIP	                  Entry Form                            
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	NOMINATION FORM FOR FREE SKATING EVENTS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LADIES
	MEN

	TOTS
	TOTS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MINIS
	MINIS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ESPOIR
	ESPOIR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CADET
	CADET

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	YOUTH
	YOUTH

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	JUNIOR
	JUNIOR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SENIOR
	SENIOR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS
	MASTERS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



	NOMINATION FORM FOR INLINE FREE SKATING EVENTS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LADIES
	MEN

	TOTS INLINE
	TOTS INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MINIS INLINE
	MINIS INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ESPOIR INLINE
	ESPOIR INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CADET INLINE
	CADET INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	YOUTH INLINE
	YOUTH INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	JUNIOR INLINE
	JUNIOR INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SENIOR INLINE
	SENIOR INLINE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR FREE SKATING PAIRS EVENTS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LADIES
	MEN

	TOTS PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MINIS PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ESPOIR PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CADET PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	YOUTH PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	JUNIOR PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SENIOR PAIRS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR SOLO DANCE EVENTS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LADIES
	MEN

	TOTS
	TOTS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MINIS
	MINIS

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ESPOIR
	ESPOIR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CADET
	CADET

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	YOUTH
	YOUTH

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	JUNIOR
	JUNIOR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SENIOR
	SENIOR

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS (COMPULSORIES)
	MASTERS (COMPULSORIES)

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ADVANCED MASTERS (COMPULSORIES)
	ADVANCED MASTERS (COMPULSORIES)

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS SOLO STYLE DANCE
	MASTERS SOLO STYLE DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS SOLO FREE DANCE
	MASTERS SOLO FREE DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR DANCE COUPLES EVENTS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LADIES
	MEN

	TOTS COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MINIS COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ESPOIR COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CADET COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	YOUTH COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	JUNIOR COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SENIOR COUPLES DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS COUPLES DANCE (COMPULSORIES)

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ADVANCED MASTERS COUPLES DANCE (COMPULSORIES)

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS COUPLES STYLE DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MASTERS COUPLES FREE DANCE

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR JUNIOR PRECISION TEAM SKATING


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	JUNIOR PRECISION
	JUNIOR PRECISION

	Team Name:
	
	Team Name:
	

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	9.
	

	10.
	
	10.
	

	11.
	
	11.
	

	12.
	
	12.
	

	13.
	
	13.
	

	14.
	
	14.
	

	15.
	
	15.
	

	16.
	
	16.
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR SENIOR PRECISION TEAM SKATING


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	SENIOR PRECISION
	SENIOR PRECISION

	Team Name:
	
	Team Name:
	

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	9.
	

	10.
	
	10.
	

	11.
	
	11.
	

	12.
	
	12.
	

	13.
	
	13.
	

	14.
	
	14.
	

	15.
	
	15.
	

	16.
	
	16.
	




	
NOMINATION FORM FOR MASTERS PRECISION TEAM SKATING


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	MASTERS PRECISION
	MASTERS PRECISION

	Team Name:
	
	Team Name:
	

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	9.
	

	10.
	
	10.
	

	11.
	
	11.
	

	12.
	
	12.
	

	13.
	
	13.
	

	14.
	
	14.
	

	15.
	
	15.
	

	16.
	
	16.
	

	17.
	
	17.
	

	18.
	
	18.
	

	19.
	
	19.
	

	20.
	
	20.
	

	21.
	
	21.
	

	22.
	
	22.
	

	23.
	
	23.
	

	24.
	
	24.
	

	
	
	
	




	[bookmark: _Hlk200206822]NOMINATION FORM FOR CADET QUARTETS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	CADET QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	CADET QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	CADET QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	CADET QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR JUNIOR QUARTETS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	JUNIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	JUNIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	JUNIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	JUNIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR SENIOR QUARTETS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	SENIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	SENIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	SENIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	

	SENIOR QUARTETS

	Team Name:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	R1
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR SMALL SHOW GROUPS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	SMALL SHOW GROUPS
	SMALL SHOW GROUPS

	Team Name:
	
	Team Name:
	

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	9.
	

	10.
	
	10.
	

	11.
	
	11.
	

	12.
	
	12.
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR LARGE SHOW GROUPS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	LARGE SHOW GROUPS
	LARGE SHOW GROUPS

	Team Name:
	
	Team Name:
	

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	9.
	

	10.
	
	10.
	

	11.
	
	11.
	

	12.
	
	12.
	

	13.
	
	13.
	

	14.
	
	14.
	

	14.
	
	14.
	

	16.
	
	16.
	

	17.
	
	17.
	

	18.
	
	18.
	

	19.
	
	19.
	

	20.
	
	20.
	

	21.
	
	21.
	

	22.
	
	22.
	

	23.
	
	23.
	

	24.
	
	24.
	

	25.
	
	25.
	

	26.
	
	26.
	

	27.
	
	27.
	

	28.
	
	28.
	

	29.
	
	29.
	

	30.
	
	30.
	




	NOMINATION FORM FOR JUNIOR SHOW GROUPS


	NAME OF CLUB:
	

	NAME OF COUNTRY:
	

	
	

	JUNIOR SHOW GROUPS
	JUNIOR SHOW GROUPS

	Team Name:
	
	Team Name:
	

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	

	9.
	
	9.
	

	10.
	
	10.
	

	11.
	
	11.
	

	12.
	
	12.
	

	13.
	
	13.
	

	14.
	
	14.
	

	15.
	
	15.
	

	16.
	
	16.
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